## 118000230902

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ac	ddress)	_
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)	
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of Stat	ius
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	_
	Office Use Only	-



400321562224

12/03/18--01013--013 \*\*25.00

2018 DEC -3 PH 3: 41
SECRETARY OF STATE

Jan 4

## S STUDENBERG LAW

Ganon J. Studenberg, J.D., LL.M., AEP®\*
Anne J. McPhee, J.D., LL.M.
Master of Laws in Estate Planning, Accredited Estate Planner\*, AV Rated\*

November 29, 2018

Via U.S. Mail

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: SRCI Holdings, LLC

L18000230902

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for the above referenced limited liability company and our check in the amount of \$25.00 to cover your filing fee.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the address listed below.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. Should you have any questions, please contact me directly.

Very truly yours,

GANON J. STUDENBERG

GIS/bw

Encls: as stated

cc: Dr. Ravi C. Rao via email

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJEC	C-283	DINGS, LLC		
SUBJEA	υI. <u> </u>	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub		
	·	GANON J. STUDENBER		
			Name of Person	<del> </del>
		STUDENBERG LAW		
			Firm/Company	<del></del> _
		1119 PALMETTO AVEN	UE	
			Address	<del></del>
		MELBOURNE, FLORIDA	X 32901	
		info@studenberglaw.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For furth	ner information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
GANON	N J. STUDENBE	RG, ESQ.	321 722-2420 at ()	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	f is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FILED

2018 DEC -3 PM 3:41

SRCI HOLDINGS, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records, AHASSEE, FL. (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	y Company were filed on $\frac{09/287}{2}$	and assigned
Florida document number L18000230902		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ŗ	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the l	limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "l	Limited Liability Company," the design	nation "L.I.C" or the abbreviation "L.IC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	<del></del>	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<u></u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re registered agent and/or the new registered office a		r records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
-	Enter Florida :	treet address
_		Florida
	•	zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered age provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as registered being filed to merely reflect a change in the regist company has been notified in writing of this chang	d complete performance of my l agent as provided for in Chaj ered office address, I hereby c	duties, and I am familiar with and other 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	PAUL ISENBARGER	270 N. SYKES CREEK PKWY, UNIT 110	🗖 Add
		MERRITT ISLAND, FL 32953	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	SUDHA TALLURI-RAO	270 N. SYKES CREEK PKWY, UNIT 110	■ Add
		MERRITT ISLAND, FL 32953	□ Remove
			Change
			Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			Change

						-		
_					<u></u>			
	<del></del>			··· <del>·</del>			_	
					<u>-</u>			
			· ·					
						····		
			<del></del> -			·-		
				_		<del></del>		
_								
		_						
							<del>-</del> .	
			<del></del>					
		•					-	
							· · ·	
	<u> </u>	<u>-</u>	<del></del>			··-	<del>-</del>	
ote: It	f the date insert	er than the dat , the date must be ed in this block ate on the Depar	does not me	et the applica	able statutory	or more than 90 of filing requirement	_ (optional) lays after filing.) Pents, this date wi	ursuant to 605.0207 Il not be listed as
		a delayed ef er the record		te, but no	t an effecti	ve time, at 1	2:01 a.m. or	the earlier of
ated	Nou	26	·	2018				
	7	167						

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00